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Contact Name Contact Organisation Contact Email Contact Address

PC80-0001 Jason Lemmon No No Yes jason.lemmon@gmx.com 136b Brookside Road 
Rolleston 7614

PC80-0002 Ara Poutama Aotearoa the Department of Corrections No Yes Yes Andrea Millar Ara Poutama Aotearoa the Department of Corrections rmalm@corrections.govt.nz Private Box 1206 
Wellington 6140

PC80-0003 Sadie Scott No Yes Yes sadie.scott007@gmail.com 1/316 Two Chain Road 
Rolleston 7677

PC80-0004 Fire and Emergency New Zealand No No Jessica Mangos Beca Ltd. Jessica.Mangos@beca.com via email
PC80-0005 New Zealand Defence Force No Yes Karen Baverstock Tonkin + Taylor Ltd. KBaverstock@tonkintaylor.co.nz rebecca.davies@nzdf.mil.nz PO Box 5271 Victoria Street West 

Auckland 1142
PC80-0006 Oranga Tamariki (Ministry for Children) Yes Kate Graham Beca Ltd. kate.graham@beca.com PO Box 13960 

Christchurch 8141
PC80-0007 Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency No Yes Deborah Hewett Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency deborah.hewett@nzta.govt.nz PO Box 1479 

Christchurch 8011
PC80-0008 Donald & Hayley Fraser No Yes Nick Boyes Core Planning + Property nick@coreplanningandproperty.co.nz 156 Two Chain Road 

Rolleston 7677
PC80-0009 Canterbury Regional Council (Environment Canterbury) No Yes Tammy Phillips Canterbury Regional Council (Environment Canterbury) regional.planning@ecan.govt.nz 200 Tuam Street 

Christchurch 8011
PC80-0010 David J Middleton No Yes dmiddleton@developing.co.nz simon.lawton@xtra.co.nz 118 Two Chain Road 

Rolleston  7767
PC80-0011 Jason Horne - Late Submission No No No jasondonna@hotmail.com 4 Delamare Way 

Rolleston 7614
PC80-0012 KiwiRail Holdings Limited  - Late Submission No No Yes mike.brown@kiwirail.co.nz PO Box 593 

Wellington 6140
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